
 17.52 ±0.15 
15.75 MAX 
11.55 ±0.10 

A

A

 9
.5

0 
±0

.5
0 

 1
.5

4 
±0

.1
0 

 6
.8

2 
±0

.1
5 

9x 0.75 0.05

 24.38 ±0.10 
 31.52 ±0.13 

2x R3.57 0.13 2x 3.7 0.10

 3
6°

 

8.26 0.05

9

87

6

5

4

3 2
1

 1
.0

5 
±0

.2
5 

1.
25

 
0.

25
 fo

r W
L>

5.
3 

µm

 0
.4

0 
±0

.0
5 

0.
50

 
0.

05
 fo

r W
L 

> 
5.

3 
µm

 3.00 
+
-
0.50
0.20 

 7
.3

3 
±0

.2
5 

SECTION A-A

clear aperture
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Pin Assignment:
1: TEC (+)
2: NTC
3: NTC
4: n/c
5: n/c

6: n/c
7: LD (+)
8: LD (-)
9: TEC (-)

Emission point:
centered on header
tolerances:
x: 0.3
y: 0.3

Note: Package is sealed under dry air (~10 % O2) OR dry nitrogen atmosphere
Note: The laser device is not designed for any reverse operation
Note: Parts sold from stock may still have 2.5 mm clear apertureE
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